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GroRkaliber Pistole 9 mm Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Name

Sandro
Sascha

Name

Axel
Andreas
Harald
Hartmut
Werner
Horst
Raimund

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse

Verein

SC Rammelsbach 1
SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim 1
SC Rammelsbach 3

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Verein MNr.
SC Rammelsbach 3
SC Rammelsbach 3

Einzel Altersklasse

Verein MNr.

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
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Einzelergebnisse

88
76

91
94
95
91
94
86
84

377
368
369
356

Serie

86
81

Serie

96
89
93
92
91
90
91

374
366
360
349

92
97

96
94
94
93
93
94
92

373
348
347
353

90
95

94
97
91
93
90
96
93

Ergebnis

1124
1082
1076
1058

Ergebnis

356
349

Ergebnis

377
374
373
369
368
366
360



10
11
12
13
14
15

Dahler
Agne
Kuhn
Gobel
Seyler
Niebergall
Trofimiak
Feick

Volker
Horst
Roland
Volker
Oliver
Ralf
WIlodek
Michael

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Henschtal

SC Rammelsbach

SV Henschtal

86
82
86
84
83
74
52
57

81
79
76
71
63
66
61
26

94
95
90
93
70
72
56
38

92
92
95
90
75
73
53
36

353
348
347
338
291
285
222
157



